Model Number
Nominal Power
(W)
# of LEDs
RL16S1015B 15 16
RL16S1020B 20 24
RL16S1030B 30 24
RL16S1040B 40 32
RL16M1050B 50 40
RL16M1060B 60 40
RL16M1070B 70 40
RL16M1080B 80 48
RL16L1090B 90 48
RL16L1100B 100 56
RL16L1110B 110 64
RL16L1120B 120 72
RL16L1130B 130 80
RL16L1140B 140 88
RL16L1150B 150 88
RL16L1180B 180 104
RL16L1220B 220 136
RL16L1240B 240 136
RL16L1280B 280 168
RL16L1300B 300 192
Photometric
525*219*66
632*262*66
24,000